Gamma Alpha

Chapter Woman of Distinction

* Received award twice

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Marcia Wiss-Scarr
Barbara Broadley*
Joan Lyon

Arlene Corriveau
Claire Howell
None Given

Grace Morgan
Georgie Watson
None Given

Fran Saenz

Esther Loskowske*
Barbara Broadley*
Marie Canzoneri
None Given
Carolyn Becher
Alice Duke
Jacqulyn Smart*
Deborah Ervin
Judy Handley
Carol Holland*
Susie Miller

Judi Kolassa

Joan Cady

Judi Fisher

Cindy Dietz

Helen Mate

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2011
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Mary Jo Dreffs
Carol Holland*
Amy Wainwright
Carol Anderson
Colleen Retherford
Lisa Austin
Jacqulyn Smart*
Esther Loskowske*
Lynne Elsesser
Judy Morante
Sarah Dabiero
Lynne Elsesser
Donna Colaianne
Joanna Eiwen
Linda Dobrzeniecki
Elizabeth Frazier
Carole Lower
None

Sarah Elsesser
Linda Clark
Margie Sievert



DKG Michigan State Organization
State Woman of
from
Gamma Alpha

2012 - Jacqulyn Smart
2013 - Judi Fisher




